Name

Benischke
Burckhardt
Cuénod
Dembic
Gallusser
Hug
Jaccottet
Kempf
Koch
Lang
Leitner
Mangold
Mayer
Meier
Meier
Reymond
Schafer
Streule
Vischer
Aydin
Gass
Gerhard
Gisler
Grauers
Guttmann
Halter
Hess

Hug
Landmann
Lori

Olah
Ratzabi
Rothschild
Schock
Vavra
Challand
Eulau
Gugger
Hernandez
Joubli
Kopp
Kinzler
Leanza
Macquat
Mahler
Meier
Nayerloo
Rasuli
Schafer
Weiss
Winkler

Vorname

Anne-Sophie
Nicolas
Timothée
Sanja
Tabitha
Dorothée
Adrien
Anissa
Muriel
Clementina
Lorenz
Jelena
Simone
Bettina
Medea
Clémentine
Elias

Lea

Benedict Emmanuel

Denis
Stéphanie
Marc
Michelle
Oona
Aviva
Ueli

Davy
Gaudenz
Daniel
Andreas
Mirjam
Sivan-Esther
Uri

Olivia
Dana
Daniel
Liliane
Nathalie
Javier
Amina
Albertine
Jana
Giuseppe
Muriel
Stephanie
Salomé
Shirin
Sozan
Michel
Marc
Fatima

Jahrgang

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Klasse
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